General information about company

Scrip code 513498

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE308N01012

Name of the company

SOUTHERN MAGNESIUM AND CHEMICALS
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl'qe'r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of SI;areholding a5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly gl(;rgsf Total nos. ?)f/;h(;i:s)tal n0. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pe}ld palq-up underlying sharesﬁ held (calculated as ) i
M shareholder | shareholders | up equity |equity Depository (Vi) = per SCRR No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
an (I110) shares shares ! AV)HV)+ > otal asa
held (IV) | held Receipts v 1957) (VIII) As % of
e \e/) D) 2% of Class Class Total (A+B+C)
( (A+B+C2) eg X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 16 1600900 1600900 53.36 1600900 1600900 | 53.36
Group
B) Public 3927 1399100 1399100 46.64 1399100 1399100 | 46.64
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3943 3000000 3000000 100 3000000 3000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming umper o ledeed or
Locked pledged o
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | ~0cked 1 therwi
. A h 1) | otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) bered .
Category of encumoered | equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying [ convertible securities (as a (XIIT) ’
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
(1D . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . | No. gfl;‘;ml No. | of total
(3.) (VII)+(X) Asa% (a) heldes (a) Shares
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 53.36 1251602
Group
B) Public 46.64 453400
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1705002




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of each class of securities (1X)
fully Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup | paid- derlyi held (VIT shares Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity  [up lll)ne ?Sig]g :e (Vin (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa %
Shareholders (I) (1IT) shares equity posttory per SCRR, £
Receipts IV)HV)+ o
held shares 1957) (VIII) Total
) held (VD) (VD) As a % of Class Class ota
0 eg: X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) : : rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) i‘;‘fi‘lvvll‘flfgséljﬁf; 16 1600900 1600900 | 53.36 1600900 1600900 | 53.36
Sub-Total (A) 16 1600900 1600900 | 53.36 1600900 1600900 | 53.36
()
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 16 1600900 1600900 53.36 1600900 1600900 | 53.36
Group
(A)y=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;}fl‘fil;;’lgg;ml 3890 937540 937540 | 31.25 937540 937540 |[31.25
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 1 20700 20700 0.69 20700 20700 0.69
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() s registered 1 2900 2900 0.1 2900 2000 |01
(e) égzc?ftyh)e‘ 34 437960 437960 | 14.6 437960 437960 | 14.6
(S3u)b—T0tal ®) 3927 1399100 1399100 | 46.64 1399100 1399100 | 46.64
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 3927 1399100 1399100 | 46.64 1399100 1399100 | 46.64
(1Y+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 3943 3000000 3000000 100 3000000 3000000 [ 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3943 3000000 3000000 100 3000000 3000000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as | Nymber of | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | [ ocked in pledged or otherwise
No. Of No. of Underlyu}g conversion of shares (XII) |encumbered (XIIT) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible cquity shares
Sr Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities (as a Asa % hgl dti};
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of fs a ‘; dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share No. (S>ht0ta No. | Asa % of total | ¢ (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (a) h ladr es (a) | Shares held (b)
(a) (VIDHX) As a % be
of (A+B+C2) ()
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 53.36 1251602
Sub-Total (A) 53.36 1251602
()
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 53.36 1251602
Group
(A)y=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 31.25 351540
(a(iD)) 0.69 0
(b) 0.1 2900
e .
14.6 98960
Sub-Total (B) 46.64 453400
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B) 46.64 453400
(H+B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1705002
)Toml (A+B+C 100 1705002
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
. . T . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

3 Promoters i.e (a) RAGHU V BATTA, Folio No : 54, (b) RATNAM BODAPATI, Folio No :
100902,Pan No : CYBPB6884J (¢ ) S SATYANARAYANA MURTHY, Folio No : 53 are having shares
in Dec'2018 quarter. And on 07.01.2019, entire shares of these 3 holders got transferred and so these
holders are not getting appeared in Mar'19 quarter.

Textual Information()

The Company is corresponding with the promoters and is requesting them to complete necessary
formalities to ensure that their holding is in DEMAT form.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PV
KRISHNA
RAO

P
NARENDRANATH
CHOWDARY

PSRVK
RANGA RAO

P SUJATHA

PA
RAMAY YA

PV RAYUDU

PRAVI

PAN (II)

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

10000

20000

10000

10000

20000

5000

5000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

10000

20000

10000

10000

20000

5000

5000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.33

0.67

0.17

0.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

10000

20000

10000

10000

20000

5000

5000

Class eg:y

Total

10000

20000

10000

10000

20000

5000

5000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.33

0.33

0.67

0.17

0.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

0.33

0.67

0.17

0.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual Textual Textual Textual Textual Textual
providing PAN Information(1) | Information(2) Information(3) | Information(4) | Information(5) | Information(6) | Information(7)
Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

N B PRASAD

RAJENDER
PRASAD
NUTHAKKI

NUTHAKKI
RAM PRASAD

URMI
PRASAD N

N RANGA
PRASAD

ANANTHA
LAKSHMI N

RAVI
PRASAD
NUTHAKKI

PAN (1I)

2777799997

AAAHN4027]

AABHP4732M

AAEPP3171B

AAGPNg224P

ABFPN1486R

ABFPN3692K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2500

133260

180298

5300

259298

233998

390648

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (V])

2500

133260

180298

5300

259298

233998

390648

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

444

6.01

0.18

8.64

7.8

13.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2500

133260

180298

5300

259298

233998

390648

Class eg:y

Total

2500

133260

180298

5300

259298

233998

390648

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

4.44

6.01

0.18

8.64

7.8

13.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

444

6.01

0.18

7.8

13.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 0 133260 180298 5300 0 233998 383148
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not Textual
providing PAN Information(8)
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

N RAJENDER PRASAD

N NAGA RATNA

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

ABGPN5312B

ABKPN6306K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

248498

67100

1600900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (V])

248498

67100

1600900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.28

53.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

248498

67100

1600900

Class eg:y

Total

248498

67100

1600900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.28

53.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.28

53.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 248498
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

67100

1251602

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Promoter




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

THE PAN NUMBER IS NOT UPDATED WITH THE COMPANY

Textual Information(2)

THE PAN NUMBER IS NOT UPDATED WITH THE COMPANY

Textual Information(3)

THE PAN NUMBER IS NOT UPDATED WITH THE COMPANY

Textual Information(4)

THE PAN NUMBER IS NOT UPDATED WITH THE COMPANY

Textual Information(5)

THE PAN NUMBER IS NOT UPDATED WITH THE COMPANY

Textual Information(6)

THE PAN NUMBER IS NOT UPDATED WITH THE COMPANY

Textual Information(7)

THE PAN NUMBER IS NOT UPDATED WITH THE COMPANY

Textual Information(8)

THE PAN NUMBER IS NOT UPDATED WITH THE COMPANY




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANDHRA PRADESH

INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT

CORPORATION

STOCKTALKS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (I)

AABCA7395Q

AAICS3909D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (IT)

[’}

1

1

32

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2600

337500

50000

23200

24660

50460

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

2600

337500

50000

23200

24660

50460

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

11.25

1.67

0.82

1.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2600

337500

50000

23200

24660

50460

Class eg:y

Total

2600

337500

50000

23200

24660

50460

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

11.25

1.67

0.82

1.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

11.25

1.67

0.82

1.68




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2600

50000

21700

24660

48960

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







